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The Lighting Solution

EPL*® LED A19 Bulbs Series

Energy Progress Lighting

EPL LED A19 Bulbs - 6W/ 11W

- The EPL LED A19 bulbs deliver up to 1100 lumens of warm 2700K light or cool 5000K
light, while consuming up to 85% less energy than the incandescent bulbs they replace.
- Shatter resistant coating or robust shatter-proof plastic forsafety.

- Applications include Hospitality, Restaurant, Healthcare and Residential.

EPL-A19-6W
EPL-A19-11W
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Features & Benefit

- These lamps feature a consistent and balanced omnidirectional light source within a real glass

bulb or shatter-proof plastic, turn on instantly, and are compatible with most standard

incandescent dimmers.

- The EPL LED A19 bulbs are ENERGY STAR® qualified and are designed to last 25,000 hours.

- Instant on and mercury free

Specifications

Wattage
Watt Equal
CCT

CRI

Life Span
Lumens
Frequency
Power Factor

Input Voltage

Operating Temp.

Dimension
Qualified Listed

PRODUCT IMAGE

6W
40W
2700K
>80
25000-hours
630lm
60Hz
>0.9
120VAC
-25°~+45°
2.5x4.4 / 0.7 Ibs
UL, Energy Star

11W
60W
5000K
>80
25000-hours
1155Im
60Hz
>0.9
120VAC
-25°~+45°
2.5x4.4 / 0.8 Ibs
UL, Energy Star

PRODUCT DIMENSION
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